
£495 (£594 inclusive)

All fees are subject to VAT at a rate of 20%

One months’ rent (inclusive of VAT) *
subject to a minimum fee of £695 
(£834 inclusive)

10% (12% inclusive)

Included

£60 (£72 inclusive)

£495 (£594 inclusive)

6% (7.2% inclusive)

Included

£60 (£72 inclusive)

As Detailed Below

£60 (£72 inclusive)

£75 (£90 inclusive)

£75 (£90 inclusive)

£110 (£132 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£175 (£210 inclusive)

£210 (£252)

£245 (£294 inclusive)



All fees are subject to VAT at a rate of 20%

£45 (£54 inclusive)

£50 (£60 inclusive)

£25 (£30 inclusive) Plus Price of Keys

£50 (£60 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive) per hour (minimum one hour)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£95 (£114 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£110 (£132 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£145 (£174 inclusive)

£165 (£198 inclusive)

1.  Where no exemption Certificate is 
received £45 (£54 inclusive) per quarter 
plus £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return
2. Where an exemption Certificate is 
received £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return

All fees are subject to VAT at a rate of 20%

£45 (£54 inclusive)

£50 (£60 inclusive)

10% (12% inclusive) of cost of works over £250

£25 (£30 inclusive) Plus Price of Keys

£50 (£60 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive) per hour (minimum one hour)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£95 (£114 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£110 (£132 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£145 (£174 inclusive)

£165 (£198 inclusive)

1.  Where no exemption Certificate is 
received £45 (£54 inclusive) per quarter 
plus £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return
2. Where an exemption Certificate is 
received £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return

All fees are subject to VAT at a rate of 20%

£45 (£54 inclusive)

£50 (£60 inclusive)

10% (12% inclusive) of cost of works over £250

£25 (£30 inclusive) Plus Price of Keys

£50 (£60 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£90 (£108 inclusive) per hour (minimum one hour)

£90 (£108 inclusive)

£95 (£114 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£150 (£180 inclusive)

£110 (£132 inclusive)

£125 (£150 inclusive)

£135 (£162 inclusive)

£145 (£174 inclusive)

£165 (£198 inclusive)

1.  Where no exemption Certificate is 
received £45 (£54 inclusive) per quarter 
plus £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return
2. Where an exemption Certificate is 
received £60 (£72 inclusive) for an annual 
return

Take Over of existing tenancies from another agent £250 (£300 inclusive)


